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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Wipeable Tennis Racket Shoulder Pickleball Tote Bag

Designed for convenience, the front pocket comfortably accommodates tennis rackets and pickleball
paddles, making it easy for you to carry your equipment. Our secure interior zipper pocket is perfect
for safeguarding your valuables and smaller items, ensuring that they are kept safe and organized.
Both side pockets are ideal for holding water bottles or umbrellas, providing you with easy access to
hydration or protection from the elements. Featuring a comfortable adjustable crossbody strap, this
bag is designed for easy carrying, making it perfect for use after your matches. This versatile
shoulder bag is not only ideal for carrying pickleball paddles but can also serve as a stylish travel tote
for various outdoor activities.

Product TB984-WTRSPGTB

Description Wipeable Tennis Racket Shoulder Pickleball Tote Bag

Colors Black, White

Sizes 18.11"x14.57"x6.3"

Imprint Methods Silkscreen,Unimprinted
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run
Charge

Material Polyester

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 50



Product Price

Cost/Quan 50 250
tity
CostonP  $68.18 $59.38

Production Time Charges
Qty

50 - 249
250 - 499

500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000+
Shipping Time Charges
Qty

50 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499

2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

500

$47.46

10 Days
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

1000

$43.0

2500

$39.16

5000

$37.82

7 Days
$95
$145

$225

$375

$500

$650

$850

2 Days
$130
$195
$325
$460
$575
$1050

$1550

10000

$36.02

20000

$34.36
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