



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Wipeable Tennis Racket Shoulder Pickleball Tote Bag



Designed for convenience, the front pocket comfortably accommodates tennis rackets and pickleball paddles, making it easy for you to carry your equipment. Our secure interior zipper pocket is perfect for safeguarding your valuables and smaller items, ensuring that they are kept safe and organized. Both side pockets are ideal for holding water bottles or umbrellas, providing you with easy access to hydration or protection from the elements. Featuring a comfortable adjustable crossbody strap, this bag is designed for easy carrying, making it perfect for use after your matches. This versatile shoulder bag is not only ideal for carrying pickleball paddles but can also serve as a stylish travel tote for various outdoor activities.

Product	TB984-WTRSPGTB
Description	Wipeable Tennis Racket Shoulder Pickleball Tote Bag
Colors	Black, White
Sizes	18.11 " x 14.57 " x 6.3 "
Imprint Methods	Silkscreen, Unimprinted Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Run Charge
Material	Polyester
Additional Options	Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required) FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Quantity	50

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	20000
Cost on P	\$68.18	\$59.38	\$47.46	\$43.0	\$39.16	\$37.82	\$36.02	\$34.36

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
50 - 249	Free	\$95
250 - 499	Free	\$145
500 - 999	Free	\$225
1000 - 2499	Free	\$375
2500 - 4999	Free	\$500
5000 - 9999	Free	\$650
10000+	Free	\$850

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 249	Free	\$130
250 - 499	Free	\$195
500 - 999	Free	\$325
1000 - 2499	Free	\$460
2500 - 4999	Free	\$575
5000 - 9999	Free	\$1050
10000+	Free	\$1550

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**